Der Freigénger
Susanne

Waldi

Krawatten Kalle
Der Jahreswechsel
Manni

SoKo 852

Die Zeugin

Die Geliebte
Einsatz in Hannover
Die Festnahme
Schach-Matt

Der Autor: Peter Eckmann

Lebensdaten zu Werner Pinzner

Bibliografische Informationen
http://d-nb.info/1242927867

‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘

28

42

78
110
153
168
189
216
246
292
311

329
330


http://d-nb.info/1242927867

