

Der Freigänger	7
Susanne	28
Waldi	42
Krawatten Kalle	78
Der Jahreswechsel	110
Manni	153
SoKo 852	168
Die Zeugin	189
Die Geliebte	216
Einsatz in Hannover	246
Die Festnahme	292
Schach-Matt	311
Der Autor: Peter Eckmann	329
Lebensdaten zu Werner Pinzner	330